0
5
-
0
7
-
2
0 Page 1 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  K85001-1021

EGCAVWF-CVR White FIRE
EGCAVWN-CVR White None
Ordering Information
Accessories
GP10
Or
GSRW-10
Room Side Wiring
Plate (required,
included with device)
EGCTR
Trim plate, EGC Series,
red
EGCTW Trim plate, EGC Series,
white
27193-21
Two-gang surface
mount box, red
27193-26
Two-gang surface
mount box, white
Model Number Syntax, Appliances Model Number Syntax, Replacement Covers
EGCAVRF
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
Functions
A = Horn only
V = Strobe only
AV = Horn-Strobe
Genesis Series
EGC = Ceiling mount appliances
EGCAVRF-CVR
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
A = ALERT
Functions
A = Horn only
V = Strobe only
AV = Horn-Strobe
Genesis Series
EGC = Ceiling mount appliances
Cover
Designation
Page 6 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  K85001-1021
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 1.1
Technology that saves lives
Contact us
Phone:   888.244.9979 (Option 4)
Email:   kidde.fire@carrier.com
Website:  kidde-esfire.com
Kidde is a Carrier brand.
8985 Town Center Pkwy,
Bradenton, FL 34202
© 2020 Carrier
All rights reserved.
0